

GR-512 of 2022, Reg. No.-154 of 2023

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 10.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Both the accused persons on CB are present with hazira.

Fix 14.07.2025 for hearing of petition.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.